Atleta / Societa
GRECO ALESSIA

CUS BARI

FILIPPINI AGNESE

CUS PAVIA

CASTELLA UBEDA LAIA

CUS CATANIA

SUSCO GIOIA

CUS BARI

FIRANO LUCIA

CUS BARI

FREESTYLE

Voto

5.1

4.5

4.3

3.7

2.8

Posizione

1

2

)
O,

Punti

200

120

80

48

28




Atleta / Societa
FERELLA LUCA

CUS BOLOGNA

MARZEDDU GIULIO

CUS SASSARI

VENTOLA ATTILIO FABIO

CUS BARI

MAZZI MIRCO

CUS VERONA

OCCHILUPO DANILO

CUS BARI

FREESTYLE

Voto

6.7

6.1

5.5

5.2

4.8

Posizione

1

2

©,
O,

Punti

200

120

80

48

28




SENIORES - VERDI-BLU - F

Atleta / Societa
FOGLIA KATHERINE ROSSELLA

CUS COSENZA

FREESTYLE

Voto

3.5

Posizione

@

Punti

200




SENIORES - VERDI-BLU - M

Atleta / Societa
LAURENDI FRANCESCO PIO

CUS COSENZA

FREESTYLE

Voto

3.3

Posizione

O

Punti

200




Sistema a punti

Societa
02CUS | CUS BARI
04CUS | CUS BOLOGNA
01CUS | CUS PAVIA
27CUS | CUS SASSARI
10CUS | CUS COSENZA
09CUS | CUS CATANIA
31CUS | CUS VERONA
15CUS | CUS LECCE
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